Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.77
1:57.83
1:58.53
1:59.10
1:59.63
2:00.26
2:00.97
2:01.18
2:02.60
2:02.67
2:03.48
2:03.94
2:04.64
2:04.95
2:06.31
2:07.23
2:08.00
2:08.12
2:08.68
2:11.13
2:12.30
2:12.43
2:12.51
2:12.98
2:14.18

2:15.19

AL 4N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

616
599
589
580
573
564
554
551
532
531
521
515
506
502
486
476
467
466
460
435
423
422
421

406
397

Round

I I T I T I I I T

N

I I T

I I T

Date

10/11/18
24/06/17
09/04/17
23/06/18
09/10/16
30/10/16
18/06/16
01/11/15
111117
12/12/21
12/04/14
11/10/15
09/11/14
27/04/14
10/11/13
111112
23/06/19
14/10/12
17/03/19
31/03/12
10/02/13
13/05/12
14/04/12
06/10/13
09/10/11
21/01/12

4NN A

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Hackney Aquatics Club Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
Rugby Open Meet 2014

Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Coventry & District Championship Gala

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2013

Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Coventry & District Association Championsh

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Sheffield
Clissold LC
Leicester
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Gloucester
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3

4

2

4
Nuneaton 2

3

4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
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c.10.19
2:17.30
2:17.97
2:22.42
2:22.60
2:26.74
2:27.19
2:27.88
2:28.27
2:43.11
2:44.07
2:48.32
2:50.36
2:58.56
3:20.96
3:26.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:02.67
2:08.00
2:08.68
1:56.77
1:59.10
2:02.60
1:57.83
1:58.53
2:00.26
1:59.63
2:00.97
2:01.18
2:03.94
2:04.64
2:16.19
2:04.95
2:03.48
2:06.31
2:12.98
2:12.30
2:07.23
2:08.12
2:12.43
2:12.51
2:11.13
2:15.19
2:14.18
2:17.97
2:17.30
2:22.60
2:22.42
2:26.74
2:27.88

2:28.27
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379
373
339
338
310

303
301
226
222
205
198
172
120
110

WA Pts

531
467
460
616
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599
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A
16/04/11
01/05/11
05/12/10
02/04/11
10/10/10
27/03/10
24/04/10
11/04/10
11/10/09
13/04/09
19/04/09
04/04/09
12/10/08
14/10/07
02/12/07

Date

12/12/21
23/06/19
17/03/19
10/11/18
23/06/18
111117
24/06/17
09/04/17
30/10/16
09/10/16
18/06/16
01/11/15
11/10/15
09/11/14
12/10/14
27/04/14
12/04/14
10/11/13
06/10/13
10/02/13
111112
14/10/12
13/05/12
14/04/12
31/03/12

21/01112
09/10/11
01/05/11
16/04/11
02/04/11
05/12/10
10/10/10
24/04/10
11/04/10
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City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
Coventry&District Champs

Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet

Leicester Age Groups

Rugby Open Meet

Coventry & District AG

City of Birmingham Open

Rugby Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Mt

Coventry & District Champ

Coventry & District

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter

Meet

Hackney Aquatics Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Swimming Club Time Trials
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2016

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
Coventry & District Swimming Club Championships
Rugby Open Meet 2014

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships
Coventry & District ASC Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2013

Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Coventry & District Association Championsh
Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
Coventry&District Champs

Leicester Age Groups

Rugby Open Meet

INUnEALI
Braunstone
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Rugby
Nuneaton
Birmingham
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Pingles Nuneaton

Venue

Clissold LC
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Leicester
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Gloucester
Braunstone

Nuneaton

Maidenhead
Nuneaton
Rugby
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Braunstone

Rugby

PagsZ/3

Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2
Nuneaton 2

Club Swam Under Level
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2
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Nuneaton 2
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2:27.19
2:43.11
2:48.32
2:44.07
2:50.36
2:58.56
3:26.85
3:20.96
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307
226
205
222
198

110
120

27/03/10
11/10/09
19/04/09
13/04/09
04/04/09
12/10/08
02/12/07
14/10/07

Nuneaton & Bedworth Meet
Coventry & District AG
Rugby Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open
Nuneaton & Bedworth Mt
Coventry & District Champ
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter

Coventry & District

Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Rugby
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Pingles Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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